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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Order Instituting Rulemaking to Assess
Peak Electricity Usage Patterns and Rulemaking 15-12-012
Consider Appropriate Time Periods for (Filed December 17, 2015)
Future Time-of-Use Rates and Energy
Resource Contract Payments.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for R.15-12-012.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties
listed in the “Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail
address is provided.

The official service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated November 1, 2016, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ELIZABETH A. KISS
Elizabeth A. Kiss
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Marc D Joseph

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(650) 589-1660
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employee

Evelyn Kahl

Counsel

ALCANTAR & KAHL LLP

345 CALIFORNIA ST, STE. 2450

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 421-4143

EK@a-klaw.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association

Karen N. Mills

Associate Counsel

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
2300 RIVER PLAZA DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

For: California Farm Bureau Federation

Jordan Pinjuv

Gen. Counsel

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 351-4429

JPinjuv@CAiso.com

For: California ISO

Brad Heavner

Policy Dir.

CALIFORNIA SOLAR ENERGY INDUSTRIES
1107 9TH ST., NO.820

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(415) 328-2683

Brad@Calseia.org

For: California Solar Energy Industries Association

R1512012 LIST

Melissa W. Kasnitz

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, STE. 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224 X2019

service@cforat.org

For: Center for Accessible Technology

Katherine Ramsey
CLEAN COALITION

16 PALM CT

MENLO PARK CA 94025
Katie@Clean-Coalition.org
For: Clean Coalition

John W. Leslie, Esq.

Partner

DENTONS US LLP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(619) 699-2536

john.leslie@dentons.com

For: Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.

Donald C. Liddelll

Attorney

DOUGLAS & LIDDELL

2928 2ND AVE.

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 993-9096
liddell@energyattorney.com

For: California Energy Storage Alliance

Daniel W. Douglass

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

4766 PARK GRANADA, SUITE 209
CALABASAS CA 91302

(818) 961-3001
Douglass@EnergyAttorney.com
For: Nest Labs, Inc.

Robert Liebert

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP

2600 CAPITOL AVE.,, STE. 400

SACRAMENTO CA 95816

(916) 447-2166

RL@esLawFirm.com

For: California Manufacturers & Technology Assn.
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Chris S. King

EMETER, A SIEMENS BUSINESS

4000 E. THIRD AVE., 4TH FLOOR

FOSTER CITY CA 94404

(650) 227-7770

chris_king@siemens.com

For: on behalf of eMeter, A Siemens Business

Larissa Koehler

Attorney

ENVIRONMENTAL DEFENSE FUND
123 MISSION STREET, 28TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 293-6093

lkoehler@edf.org

For: Environmental Defense Fund

Jeanne B. Armstrong

Attorney

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI & DAY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900
JArmstrong@GoodinMacBride.com

For: Solar Energy Industries Association

Joseph F. Wiedman

Attorney

KEYES FOX & WIEDMAN LLP

436 - 14TH STREET, SUITE 1305

OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 314-8202

jwiedman@kfwlaw.com

For: The Energy Freedom Coalition of America, LLC (EFCA)

C. C.Song

Regulatory Analyst

MARIN CLEAN ENERGY

1125 TAMALPAIS AVE.

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 464-6018
CSong@mceCleanEnergy.org
For: Marin Clean Energy (MCE)

Sean P. Beatty

West Region Gen. Counsel

NRG ENERGY, INC,

100 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 650
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 627-1639

Sean.Beatty@NRG.com

For: NRG Energy, Inc.

Gail L. Slocum

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A / PO BOX 7442
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120-7442

(415) 973-6583

GLSg@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

John A. Pacheco

Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT., CP32

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1761
JPacheco@SempraUftilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company

Oliva Samad

Senior Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6008

olivia.samad@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company (SCE) Olivia Samad is

Rep

Gregg Morris

Dir.

THE GREEN POWER INSTITUTE
2039 SHATTUCK AVE., SUTE. 402
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 644-2700
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Matthew Swindle

Ceo & Founder

NLINE ENERGY, INC.

5170 GOLDEN FOOTHILL PARKWAY
EL DORADO HILLS CA 95762

(916) 235-6852
MSwindle@NLineEnergy.com

For: NLine Energy, Inc.

Matthew Freedman

Staff Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET STREET, 14TH FL
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X-308
matthew@turn.org

For: TURN

Donald Kelly

Exe Dir

UTILITY CONSUMERS ACTION NETWORK
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(619) 696-6966

don@ucan.org

For: UCAN

e 0 3 3 o 3 3 o e STATE EMPLOYEE 36 O 34 3 O 34 3 3 e 30

Nathan Barcic

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2357
nbl@cpuc.ca.gov

Traci Bone

Legal Division

RM. 5027

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2048
tbo@cpuc.ca.gov

Lynn Marshall
Consultant

R1512012 LIST

GMorris@emf.net
For: The Green Power Institute

Nathan Chau

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4622
nc4@cpuc.ca.gov

Paul Douglas

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5579
psd@cpuc.ca.gov

Eric Duran

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4011

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2002
ed3@cpuc.ca.gov

Benjamin Gutierrez

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2874
bg3@cpuc.ca.gov

Gregory Heiden

Legal Division

RM. 4300

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5539
gxh@cpuc.ca.gov

Matthew A. Karle
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CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION Office of Ratepayer Advocates
1516 9TH STREET, MS-20 RM. 4108
SACRAMENTO CA 95814 505 Van Ness Avenue

(916) 654-4767
Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov

Scott Murtishaw

Energy Advisor

CPUC - EXEC DIV
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-5863
SGM@cpuc.ca.gov

Robert Levin

Energy Division

RM. 4102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1862
rl4@cpuc.ca.gov

Aaron Lu

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2409
al8@cpuc.ca.gov

Jeanne McKinney

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5113

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2550

jmo@cpuc.ca.gov

Rajan Mutialu

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2039
rm3@cpuc.ca.gov

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1850
mk3@cpuc.ca.gov

Forest Kaser

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1445
fkl@cpuc.ca.gov
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Marc D. Joseph

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(650) 589-1660
MDJoseph@AdamsBroadwell.com

Karen Terranova
ALCANTAR & KAHL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 403-5542
filings@a-klaw.com

Katy Morsony
ALCANTAR & KAHL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 403-5542
klr@a-klaw.com

Mike Cade
Industry Specialist
ALCANTAR & KAHL

121 SW SALMON STREET, SUITE 1100

PORTLAND OR 97204
(503) 402-8711
wmc@a-klaw.com

Nora Sheriff
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Whitney Richardson

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2108
wrl@cpuc.ca.gov

Sean A. Simon

Executive Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3791
svn@cpuc.ca.gov

Lee-Whei Tan

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2901
Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov

David J. Miller

Exe Dir - Sr. Legal Counsel
AT&T SERVICES, INC.

430 BUSH STREET, ROOM 310
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108
(415) 268-9497
DavidJMiller@att.com

Michelle Choo

Assistant

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

430 BUSH STREET, NO. 9
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108
(415) 268-9494
michelle.choo@att.com

Barbara R. Barkovich

Consultant

BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(707) 937-6203

barbara@barkovichandyap.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association

R1512012 LIST

Attorney

ALCANTAR & KAHL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 721-4143
nes@a-klaw.com

Rebecca Franklin

Regulatory Advocate

ASSOCIATION OF CALIF. WATER AGENCIES
910 K STREET, STE. 100

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 441-4545

RebeccaF@acwa.com

Thomas Selhorst

Senior Paralegal

AT&T CALIFORNIA, INC.

430 BUSH STREET, 3RD FLOOR, NO. 14
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

(415) 268-9499

thomas.selhorst@att.com

Scott Blaising

Counsel

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 712-3961

Blaising@Braunlegal.com

Camille Stough, Esq.

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH PC
915 L STREET, STE. 1480

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(415) 314-8312

Stough@BraunLegal.com

Dan Giriffiths

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 682-9702

griffiths@braunlegal.com

Justin Wynne
Attorney

- 5-
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Yap Catherine

Attorney At Law
BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.
PO BOX 11031

OAKLAND CA 94611

(510) 450-1270
cathy@barkovichandyap.com

Joshua Nelson

Associate

BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP
500 CAPITOL MALL, STE. 1700
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 325-4000
joshua.nelson@bbklaw.com

Jason M. Ackerman

Attorney

BEST BEST & KRIEGER, LLP

3390 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 5TH FLOOR
RIVERSIDE CA 92501

(951) 686-1450
jason.ackerman@bbklaw.com

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST. SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

John Goodin
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-8773
(916) 608-7154
jgoodin@caiso.com

Nancy Rader

Executive Dir.

CALIFORNIA WIND ENERGY ASSOCIATION
2560 NINTH STREET, STE. 213A

BERKELEY CA 94710

(510) 845-5077 X-1

nrader@calwea.org

Matthew Barmack

Dir. - Market & Regulatory Analysis
CALPINE CORPORATION

4160 DUBLIN BLVD., SUITE 100

R1512012 LIST

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5812

Wynne@braunlegal.com

Rick Waltman

Attorney At Law

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(320) 224-5922

Waltman@BraunLegal.com

Delphine Hou

CALIF. INDEPENDENT SYSTEMS OPERATOR
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-5910

dhou@caiso.com

Anna Murveit

CALIFORNIA EMVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES
423 WASHINGTON ST. 4TH FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 820-4432

anna@CEAconsulting.com

Tom Beach

Principal

CROSSBORDER ENERGY

2560 NINTH STREET, SUITE 213A
BERKELEY CA 94710

(510) 549-6922
TomB@CrossBorderEnergy.com

Nellie Tong

Senior Consultant

DNV KEMA ENERGY & SUSTAINABILITY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 891-0446

nellie.tong@dnvgl.com

Daniel Douglass

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

4766 PARK GRANADA, SUITE 209
CALABASAS CA 91302

(818) 961-3001
Douglass@EnergyAttorney.com

For: Alliance for Retail Energy Markets / Direct Access

Customer Coalition / Western Power Trading Forum
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DUBLIN CA 94568
(925) 557-2267
BarmackM@calpine.com

Sephra A. Ninow

Regulatory Affairs Mgr.

CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 244-1186
sephra.ninow@energycenter.org

Jeannette Olko

CITY OF MORENO VALLEY
14177 FREDERICK STREET
MORENO VALLEY CA 92552
(951) 413-3502
jeannette@moval.org

David P. Lowrey

Director, Regulatory Strategy
COMVERGE, INC.

999 18TH STREET, SUITE 2300
DENVER CO 80202

(626) 260-2698
DLowrey@Comverge.com

Daniel Ramirez

Analyst

ENERGY STRATEGIES, LLC

215 SOUTH STATE STREET, STE 200
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84111

(801) 355-4365
dramirez@energystrat.com

Carolyn Kehrein

Energy Management Services
ENERGY USERS FORUM
2602 CELEBRATION WAY
WOODLAND CA 95776
(530) 668-5600
CMKehrein@ems-ca.com

James Fine, Ph.D

Sr. Economist

ENVIRONMENTAL DEFENSE FUND
123 MISSION ST., 28TH FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 293-6060

JFine@edf.org

Kelly Crandall
EQ RESEARCH, LLC

R1512012 LIST

Dave Beyer

Sr. Civil Engineer

EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
375 ELEVENTH STREET

OAKLAND CA 94607-4240

(510) 287-1144

dbeyer@ebmud.com

Andrew B. Brown

Attorney At Law

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

abb@eslawfirm.com

Lynn Haug

Attorney At Law

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

Imh@eslawfirm.com

Carlos Lamas-Babbini

Sr. Program Exe.

IPKEYS POWER PARTNERS, LLC
58 MOUNT TALLAC COURT
SAN RAFAEL CA 94903

(415) 492-8984
CLamas-Babbini@IPKeys.com

John Nimmons

Counsel

JOHN NIMMONS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
175 ELINOR AVE,, STE. G

MILL VALLEY CA 94941

(415) 381-7310

jna@speakeasy.org

Kathy Treleven

KATHY TRELEVEN CONSULTING
103 BANDOL CT.

SAN RAMON CA 94582

(925) 719-3749
KTreleven@gmail.com

Rachel Gold
Policy Director
LARGE-SCALE SOLAR ASSOCIATION
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R1512012 LIST
1580 LINCOLN STEET, SUITE 880 EMAIL ONLY
DENVER CO 80203 EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(720) 315-5184
CPUCdockets@eq-research.com

Matthew Klopfenstein

Attorney

GONZALEZ, QUINTANA & HUNTER, LLC
915 L STREET, STE. 1480

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 930-0796

matt@gghlobby.com

For: NLine Inc.

Brian Cragg

Attorney

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI & DAY, LLP
505 SANSOME ST., STE. 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900
BCragg@GoodinMacBride.com

Steven Kelly

Policy Director

INDEPENDENT ENERGY PRODUCERS ASSCIATION
1215 K STREET, STE. 900

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 448-9499

steven@iepa.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

Merrian Borgeson

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 875-6100

mborgeson@nrdc.org

Rick Counihan

NEST LABS, INC.

3400 HILLVIEW AVENUE
PALO ALTO CA 94304
(415) 517-1861
RCounihan@NestLabs.com

Brian Theaker
Dir - Regulatory Affairs

(510) 629-1024
Rachel@LargeScaleSolar.org

Megan M. Myers

Attorney

LAW OFFICES OF SARA STECK MYERS
122 - 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 994-1616
MeganMMyers@yahoo.com

C.Susie Berlin

LAW OFFICES OF SUSIE BERLIN
1346 THE ALAMEDA, SUITE 7 NO.141
SAN JOSE CA 95126

(408) 209-5837
berlin@SusieBerlinLaw.com

David Marcus
EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 528-0728
DMarcus2@sbcglobal.net

Karen Shea

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

KMS0@pge.com

Andrew Yip

Mgr - Bus. Development (Rbna/Pj-Bgt)
ROBERT BOSCH LLC

4009 MIRANDA AVENUE, STE. 200
PALO ALTO CA 94304

(650) 852-3048
andrew.yip@us.bosch.com

Sue Mara

Consultant

RTO ADVISORS, LLC

164 SPRINGDALE WAY
REDWOOD CITY CA 94062
(415) 902-4108
sue.mara@RTOAdvisors.com
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NRG ENERGY, INC.

100 CALIFORNIA , STE. 650
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4505
(530) 295-3305
Brian.Theaker@nrg.com

Diane Fellman

Vp - Regulatory & Government Affairs
NRG WEST REGION

100 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 650

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4505

(415) 627-1651

Diane Fellman@nrg.com

Case Administration

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
RegRelCpucCases@pge.com

Charles R. Middlekauff

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A, PO BOX 7442
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-6971

CRMd@pge.com

Ka Ying Cheu

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

K3C9@pge.com

Michael Rochman
Managing Dir.

SCHOOL PROJECT UTILITY RATE REDUCTION

1850 GATEWAY BLVD.,, STE. 235
CONCORD CA 94520

(925) 743-1292

service@spurr.org

For: SPURR

Marcie A. Milner
Vp - Reg Affairs

SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), L.P.

4445 EASTGATE MALL, STE. 100
SAN DIEGO CA 92121

R1512012 LIST

Cynthia Fang

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-6430

cfang@semprautilities.com

Dana Golan

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT., CP421

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530
DGolan@semprautilities.com

William Fuller

Calif. Regulatory Affairs

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, 32CH

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1548

(858) 654-1885
WFuller@SempraUltilities.com

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT-CP31E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530
CentralFiles@SempraUltilities.com

Phillip Muller

President

SCD ENERGY SOLUTIONS
436 NOVA ALBION WAY
SAN RAFAEL CA 94903
(415) 479-1710
PhiIM@SCDenergy.com

Marc Kolb

SOLARCITY

444 DE HARO STREET, SUITE 100
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(650) 477-7292
mkolb@solarcity.com

Owen Sanford
SOLARCITY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(888) 765-2486
osanford@solarcity.com

0 Wahl
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(858) 526-2106
marcie.milner@shell.com
For: Shell Energy North America (us), L.P.

Bonnie Datta

SIEMENS USA

4000 E. THIRD AVENUE
FOSTER CITY CA 94404

(408) 348-8968
bonnie.datta.ext@siemens.com

Alison Seel

Associate Attorney

SIERRA CLUB

2101 WEBSTER ST., STE. 1300
OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 977-5737
alison.seel@SierraClub.org

Brandon Smithwood

SOLAR ENERGY INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION
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